
L
T}IE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD

SAGARDiGHI-TI{ERMAL P OWER PRO JECT

OTTTCP OF THE GENERAL MANAGER

CONTRACT CELL

E-tenders in Prescribed format are for the following job
t LO.L2.2O2L'rl 

S"grratghi Thermal Power Project from
dated: 29.01.2022

NIT NO: L210042 dtd
Tender Ref. No.: S9TPP lCClTendl

inyited

interested Parties in three steps bid of E-tendering Process

L. General Guidance
Interested bidders are

for e-tendering:
requested to log on to the website

bid.

Rs.64,7201-
(by online mode
NEFT/RTGS or

BG)

Rs.33,30,154/-AMC for ITC DePartment
Job activities at SgTPP for
Two(02) Years

ale Digital Signature
India (viz. n Code

portal of GOWB
Digital SignatureWIII

c.

uploaded in

tender,
thereof.

Certificates through

of forfei ture of Eamest MoneY dePosit in case the tenderer, after opening of

derogates/revokes his tender within the validitY Period or extenston

deposit against submission of
SSI registered units are not

of EMI)

d. No interest
e. Govt.

acceptable (As per

exempted from dePosition

Note::HowevetunderanycircumstancesBunkguaranteeJromRegionalRuralBanksorstute
co-operatiru noini or (Jrbun co-iptrotiri nanks would not be uccepted'

Pase2 of29

Two (02) Years

the
ln



THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD
SAGARDIGHI THERMAL POWER PROJECT

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER
CONTR,TCT CELL

NIT No dated: 29.01.2022
Tender Ref. No.: LZLOO42 12.2021

A. Submission of mandatory documents as per following
i. Valid PAN, Current IT returns of last F.Y/Previous Year, GST Registration certificate.
ii. The agencies should have previous expertise with AMC/ARC/Tit-bit type job that involve qualified manpower supply
job for assisting the ITC Department with communication and IT related tasks under government / Quasi government /
any renowned private sector during the period of last 07 years in the following manners

r In single order - Executing value of work not less than Rs. 13, 32,0621- per year per order
. In two orders - Executing value of work not less than Rs. 8, 32,5391- per year per order"
. In three orders - Executing value of work not less than Rs. 6, 66,03 1 /- per year per order.
l'-" Extension/ repeat order without discontinuation of work only be treated as one order.
il,. Financial documents to satisfiz the criteria that the average annual turnover for three years last 04
FY not less than Rs. 4,99,5231- and net worth should be positive in each year.
Techno-Commercial Bid: Signed and sealed copy of tender document must be
B. Other important Documents to be uploaded: Provident Fund Registration balance Sheet &

pages & memberlit & Loss Account for 03 consecutive years within last 04 F.Y. with
number, ESI certificate.

The financial proposal should contain the following document in one
The bidder is to quote the rate in the space marked for quoting downloaded copies of the
above documents are to be uploaded, virus scanned and the must quote for
ALL items mentioned in BOQ . BOQ sheet with all ce in Financial Cover. Non-
submission of this sheet under financial cover and to rejection of the bid.

The bidder should comply with the payment of workers as per Notification of Joint
Labour Commissioner, Labour Department, time to time.
Statutory Taxes as per Govt. rule will be paid
Advice to the Bidders:

' documents can be downloaded from site
'V.e dates of download, prebid and be as per the following schedule

Last date Submission /
Date

* ,lP
e-{^ oY'
q:"

(Kausik Datta)
General Manager,
SgTPP/WBPDCL

allowed.

In case due to
circumstances

The
whatsoever
adjudged
from the

ln
the of submission & opening becomes a holiday or in case of any unavoidable

same will be opened in the next working day at the same time & venue.
right to accept / cancel any or all tenders without assigning any reason

not bind itself to accept the lowest tender and qualification of tenderer will be
WBPDCL authority. The validity of tender will remain effective for 4(four) months

Bid of tender

Start Date of download of tender..doiument 04/04/2022 at l0 : 00 hr.
1711:

li

Pre-bid discussion I 1/01/2022 at l5: 30 hr.

{n I trhg^,g7l o u o t at lE n 27/04/2022 up to 15: 00 hr.
ting bidaitll1r, 02/05/2022 up to 15:30 hr.

\:-/

D^^^ 2 ^f',ro

tfrtBpEcL

No

&

-h..t

rce (;o-ver-'I


